GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT ON DISABILITY SERVICES

PCR Results Web Posting

Provider Organization
Contact Person(s)
Phone Number

Email Address(s)

Provider Services
Reviewed

# Individuals Reviewed
by Service

Annual PCR dates
F/U Review Date(s)

Annual Report Date
F/U Report Date

Frontline

Dittu Abraham
301-588-0246
DAbraham@frontlinecs.org

Supported Living, In-Home Supports, Respite Hourly, Respite
Daily, Supported Living Periodic,

Supported Living - 2
In-Home Supports - 2
Respite Hourly - 1

Respite Daily - 2

Supported Living Periodic - 2

05/11/2015 - 05/13/2015
07/20/2015

05/22/2015
07/28/2015

The overall results on initial review were:

Service

Supported Living

In-Home Supports

Respite Hourly

Person Centered Satisfaction Score

Domains Score

# Points % # %
Yes/Total [Yes/Total Yes/Total
All Q/A 124/129 428/443 97% 18/19 95%
Indicators
Critical 38/38 190/190 100%
Indicators
All Q/A 64/71 232/259 90% 17/17 100%
Indicators
Critical 23/26 115/130 88%
Indicators
All Q/A 32/33 114/117 97% 10/10 100%



Respite Daily

Indicators
Critical
Indicators
All Q/A
Indicators

Critical
Indicators

Supported Living Periodic All Q/A

Organizational

Indicators

Critical
Indicators

The overall results on follow up review were:

Service

Supported Living

In-Home Supports

Respite Hourly

Respite Daily

All Q/A
Indicators

All Critical
Indicators

All Q/A
Indicators

All Critical
Indicators

All Q/A
Indicators

All Critical
Indicators

All Q/A
Indicators

All Critical
Indicators

Supported Living Periodic All Q/A

Person Centered
Domains Score

#
Yes/Total
129/129
38/38
71/71
26/26
33/33
11/11
68/68

26/26

122/123

Points
Yes/Total
443/443
100%
259/259
100%
117/117
100%
244/244

100%

4341437

11/11 55/55 100%
68/68 244/244 100% 19/19 100%
26/26 130/130 |100%
104/124 370/442 84% [15/15 100%
38/44 190/220 86%
Organizational
Outcomes
Score
# Points %
Yes/Total |Yes/Total
All Q/A Indicators 40/43 120/135 89%
Critical Indicators/10/13 50/65 77%

Satisfaction Score

% # %
Yes/Total

100% 18/19 95%

100% (17/17 100%

100% 10/10 100%

100% 19/19 100%

99% 15/15 100%



Indicators

All Critical ~ 43/43 100%
Indicators
Organizational Organizational
Outcomes
Score
i Points %
Yes/Total |Yes/Total
All Q/A Indicators43/43 135/135  100%
All Critical 13/13 100%
Indicators
Certification issued/dates/services
Waiver Service Certification Dates Certification Type
Supported Living 05/11/2015 - 11/11/2015| Six Month
In-Home Supports 05/11/2015 - 11/11/2015 Six Month
Respite Hourly 05/11/2015 - 11/11/2015| Six Month
Respite Daily 05/11/2015 - 11/11/2015| Six Month
Supported Living Periodic| 05/11/2015 - 11/11/2015 Six Month



